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Rank Bib Závod Třída Name 1.kolo 2.kolo 3.kolo Time Gap

  Mistrovství ČR  

1 1 MČR E2 SS-3000 Beneš Miloš * 1:18.02 * 1:18.52 DNS 2:36.54

2 17 MČR E2 SS-1400 Mlejnek Aleš * 1:25.58 * 1:26.51 DNS 2:52.09 15.55

3 22 MČR E2 SS-2000 Neckář Libor * 1:27.48 * 1:26.67 1:27.78 2:54.15 17.61

4 27 MČR E2 SC-2000 Surowka Jaroslav * 1:27.60 DNF * 1:27.32 2:54.92 18.38

5 20 MČR E2 SC-2000 Chudoba Zdeněk * 1:28.14 * 1:27.64 DNS 2:55.78 19.24

6 18 MČR E2 SC-1400 Kráčmar Zdeněk * 1:33.40 * 1:33.61 DNS 3:07.01 30.47

7 60 MČR E2 SH+3000 Beneš Oskar * 1:33.76 * 1:33.57 DNS 3:07.33 30.79

8 96 MČR E2 SH+3000 Fillová Kristýna * 1:35.69 * 1:34.31 DNS 3:10.00 33.46

9 9 MČR GT+2000 Jerman Martin * 1:35.34 * 1:34.94 DNS 3:10.28 33.74

10 33 MČR N+3000 Holan Ivo * 1:35.23 * 1:35.95 DNS 3:11.18 34.64

11 14 MČR N+3000 Vavřinec Tomáš * 1:38.18 * 1:36.68 DNS 3:14.86 38.32

12 88 MČR E2 SH-2000 Ošmera Jiří * 1:38.80 * 1:39.93 DNS 3:18.73 42.19

13 77 MČR E1-3000 Svozil Michal * 1:43.31 * 1:37.36 DNS 3:20.67 44.13

14 91 MČR E2 SH-2000 Pluhař Jindřich * 1:44.08 * 1:45.11 DNS 3:29.19 52.65

15 70 MČR E1-1400 Stejskal Bronislav * 1:49.87 * 1:50.14 DNS 3:40.01 1:03.47

16 80 MČR E2 SH-2000 Čermák Jaroslav * 1:49.98 * 1:50.99 DNS 3:40.97 1:04.43

17 42 MČR A-1400 Trnka Jan * 1:54.69 1:55.61 * 1:53.63 3:48.32 1:11.78

18 45 MČR A-2000 Malá Kristýna 1:55.56 * 1:55.21 * 1:54.64 3:49.85 1:13.31

19 38 MČR N-1600 Kalina Miroslav * 2:02.21 * 2:02.99 DNS 4:05.20 1:28.66

20 100 MČR E1-1400 Krňák Jiří * 2:22.32 * 2:20.98 DNS 4:43.30 2:06.76

  Česká trofej  

1 315 ČT E2H SS-1400 Hlavinka Josef jun. * 1:30.71 1:31.47 * 1:31.30 3:02.01

2 326 ČT E2H SS-1400 Berger Karel * 1:32.85 * 1:32.50 1:35.61 3:05.35 3.34

3 366 ČT E2H SS-2000 Hlavinka Josef 1:36.37 * 1:36.32 * 1:36.22 3:12.54 10.53

4 383 ČT E1H+2000 Žáček Petr * 1:37.79 1:38.27 * 1:37.74 3:15.53 13.52

5 359 ČT E1H+2000 Vymětal Lubomír 1:40.26 * 1:38.61 * 1:40.19 3:18.80 16.79

6 328 ČT E2H SS-2000 Kopeček Jiří 1:41.24 * 1:39.59 * 1:40.62 3:20.21 18.20

7 336 ČT Sprint Car-600 Novák Marek * 1:40.64 * 1:40.21 1:40.66 3:20.85 18.84

8 398 ČT E1H-2000 Boháč Milan * 1:42.20 * 1:41.37 DNS 3:23.57 21.56

9 343 ČT E1H-1400 Pražák Jiří 1:47.05 * 1:46.07 * 1:45.44 3:31.51 29.50

10 369 ČT E1H-2000 Winter Jaroslav * 1:46.17 1:47.36 * 1:46.04 3:32.21 30.20

11 332 ČT E1H-1400 Studený Lukáš * 1:47.27 * 1:47.43 DNS 3:34.70 32.69

12 355 ČT E1H-2000 Muller Lukáš 1:48.01 * 1:47.46 * 1:47.46 3:34.92 32.91

13 320 ČT E1H-1400 Pleva Martin * 1:48.50 * 1:47.96 1:48.83 3:36.46 34.45

14 324 ČT E1H-1400 Žák Josef 1:49.28 * 1:48.19 * 1:48.74 3:36.93 34.92

15 339 ČT Sprint Car-600 Dlouhý Petr * 1:50.03 1:51.22 * 1:50.64 3:40.67 38.66

16 329 ČT E1H-1400 Kočiřík David * 1:53.45 * 1:53.33 1:53.74 3:46.78 44.77

17 313 ČT E2H SS-1400 Kopeček Pavel * 1:57.99 * 1:58.23 DNS 3:56.22 54.21

18 318 ČT E1H-2000 Hájek Marek * 1:58.02 * 1:58.91 2:00.71 3:56.93 54.92

19 371 ČT E1H-1600 Svoboda Libor * 1:59.84 * 1:59.52 2:00.41 3:59.36 57.35

20 358 ČT E1H-2000 Šuba Ladislav * 2:01.21 * 2:01.84 2:04.04 4:03.05 1:01.04

21 304 ČT E1H-1600 Zoufalý Karel * 2:01.68 * 2:02.13 2:02.19 4:03.81 1:01.80

  Historické  

1 238 HA K3-C1-1300 Brož Robert * 1:50.85 * 1:50.99 DNS 3:41.84

2 240 HA K4-D5-1600 Stejskal Milan * 1:51.08 * 1:51.49 DNS 3:42.57 0.73

3 241 HA K4-D6+1600 Sedláček Michal * 1:51.13 * 1:55.43 DNS 3:46.56 4.72

4 234 HA K2-B3-1300 Strnad Petr * 1:54.35 * 1:53.28 DNS 3:47.63 5.79
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5 288 HA K3-C1-1300 Mňuk Radek * 1:55.65 * 1:55.73 DNS 3:51.38 9.54

6 248 HA K1-A7-1300 Velebný Michal * 2:32.62 * 2:31.27 DNS 5:03.89 1:22.05

  Not classified  

Did Not Start - 1.kolo (2)

69 MČR E1-1600 Dohnálek Josef DNS DNS DNS

314 ČT E1H-1600 Hort Martin DNS DNS DNS

Did Not Start - 2.kolo (2)

69 MČR E1-1600 Dohnálek Josef DNS DNS DNS

314 ČT E1H-1600 Hort Martin DNS DNS DNS

Did Not Finish - 2.kolo (1)

27 MČR E2 SC-2000 Surowka Jaroslav * 1:27.60 DNF * 1:27.32

Did Not Start - 3.kolo (27)

1 MČR E2 SS-3000 Beneš Miloš * 1:18.02 * 1:18.52 DNS

9 MČR GT+2000 Jerman Martin * 1:35.34 * 1:34.94 DNS

14 MČR N+3000 Vavřinec Tomáš * 1:38.18 * 1:36.68 DNS

17 MČR E2 SS-1400 Mlejnek Aleš * 1:25.58 * 1:26.51 DNS

18 MČR E2 SC-1400 Kráčmar Zdeněk * 1:33.40 * 1:33.61 DNS

20 MČR E2 SC-2000 Chudoba Zdeněk * 1:28.14 * 1:27.64 DNS

33 MČR N+3000 Holan Ivo * 1:35.23 * 1:35.95 DNS

38 MČR N-1600 Kalina Miroslav * 2:02.21 * 2:02.99 DNS

60 MČR E2 SH+3000 Beneš Oskar * 1:33.76 * 1:33.57 DNS

69 MČR E1-1600 Dohnálek Josef DNS DNS DNS

70 MČR E1-1400 Stejskal Bronislav * 1:49.87 * 1:50.14 DNS

77 MČR E1-3000 Svozil Michal * 1:43.31 * 1:37.36 DNS

80 MČR E2 SH-2000 Čermák Jaroslav * 1:49.98 * 1:50.99 DNS

88 MČR E2 SH-2000 Ošmera Jiří * 1:38.80 * 1:39.93 DNS

91 MČR E2 SH-2000 Pluhař Jindřich * 1:44.08 * 1:45.11 DNS

96 MČR E2 SH+3000 Fillová Kristýna * 1:35.69 * 1:34.31 DNS

100 MČR E1-1400 Krňák Jiří * 2:22.32 * 2:20.98 DNS

234 HA K2-B3-1300 Strnad Petr * 1:54.35 * 1:53.28 DNS

238 HA K3-C1-1300 Brož Robert * 1:50.85 * 1:50.99 DNS

240 HA K4-D5-1600 Stejskal Milan * 1:51.08 * 1:51.49 DNS

241 HA K4-D6+1600 Sedláček Michal * 1:51.13 * 1:55.43 DNS

248 HA K1-A7-1300 Velebný Michal * 2:32.62 * 2:31.27 DNS

288 HA K3-C1-1300 Mňuk Radek * 1:55.65 * 1:55.73 DNS

313 ČT E2H SS-1400 Kopeček Pavel * 1:57.99 * 1:58.23 DNS

314 ČT E1H-1600 Hort Martin DNS DNS DNS

332 ČT E1H-1400 Studený Lukáš * 1:47.27 * 1:47.43 DNS

398 ČT E1H-2000 Boháč Milan * 1:42.20 * 1:41.37 DNS

 (DNS: Did Not Start, DNF: Did Not Finish, DSQ: Disqualified, NPS: Not Permitted to Start)


